
1 DSFANEX

2 BICJNIN FAXES H4  42 42

3 IITLPL[ NINJA 5D  24 66

4 ERFRSUW PETILLaI 7G  63 129

5 ADDISOW SURFER O7  40 169

6 DGHLITU SANDOW D3  52 221

7 DAGLETU HI 6J  28 249

8 KAACNER DEGLUAIT N1  76 325

9 AMACNER KA 5K  46 371

10 MMNIOQS ARCADE 1J  36 407

11 MMGINOT QIS I3  36 443

12 GIMMAUY SURFERONT O7  36 479

13 IMGMAL[ YUAN F2  33 512

14 VBTERIZ wIGWAM 8A  48 560

15 TLESOTU VIBRIEZ B4  47 607

16 LNERUSU SOTTE 8H  30 637

17 MNLCENU SUER 9D  27 664

18 OLLNENU MACLEE L4  26 690

19 LLMPRTU NONE N11 18 708

20 ELNREST LUMP 10F 17 725

21 EIHLNOV MESTRE H10 24 749

22 OABNLUV HIE 2J  33 782

23 EDEELOO BUVANT 13C 24 806

DESOLEE 12F 21 827

Coup

vendredi 31 décembre 2021
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